
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 

142 
184 

91 
16 
49 

252 
57 

190 
99 

101 
220 

8 
81 

104 
36 

1 
113 

4 
88 
46 

174 
132 
156 

7 
102 

33 
30 

210 

Name 

DEBISE Valentin 
RUSSO Riccardo 
GONZA LEZ ROJAS Mauro  
PACITTO Paolo 
ORTIZ Greg 
DE PATRE Davide 
HOLZER Kilian 
GIANNINI Gabriele 
BUTERIN Dominic 
GARIGLIO Marco 
CIROTTO Libero  Pepp ino  
IVAN Iulius Marius 
S P O S IT O  D I L U C I A  G iu se p p e  
KOZHEUROV Petr 
EDER Thomas 
ROSAIRE Cédric 
SAVIOLI Edoardo Maria 
SCASSA Fabrizio  R ic cardo  
D I  P IE T R O G IA C O M O  R ic c a rd o  
NANGERONI Sergio 
MARZOCCHI Antonio 
NARDIN Michele 
VELT Hanno 
PROSENIK Janez 
GERARDIN Fabien 
VENTU R INI P ier Fran c esc o  
BUTTI Alberto 
OCCELLI Massimiliano 

Class 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:36.507 
1:36.768 
1:37.171 
1:37.445 
1:38.293 
1:39.182 
1:39.214 
1:39.354 
1:39.590 
1:39.850 
1:40.323 
1:40.895 
1:41.116 
1:41.610 
1:41.619 
1:41.682 
1:42.062 
1:42.857 
1:42.999 
1:43.178 
1:43.732 
1:43.841 
1:43.934 
1:44.296 
1:44.341 
1:49.344 

Diff 

0.261 
0.664 
0.938 
1.786 
2.675 
2.707 
2.847 
3.083 
3.343 
3.816 
4.388 
4.609 
5.103 
5.112 
5.175 
5.555 
6.350 
6.492 
6.671 
7.225 
7.334 
7.427 
7.789 
7.834 

12.837 

Club 

PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VELOCI 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

In Lap 

1 
2 
3 
7 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
1 
3 
2 
3 
6 
2 
4 
4 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 
1 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

Over50 

Over50 

Gap 

0.261 
0.403 
0.274 
0.848 
0.889 
0.032 
0.140 
0.236 
0.260 
0.473 
0.572 
0.221 
0.494 
0.009 
0.063 
0.380 
0.795 
0.142 
0.179 
0.554 
0.109 
0.093 
0.362 
0.045 
5.003 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Rossocorsa 

RossoCorsa Sabato-Valencia 

10 Turno Gruppo D - Pro 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km 

01/02/2025 16:20 


